
Northern Cape, Eastern Cape, Mpumalanga, North West, Limpopo and Free State

SASJ JUDGES and STEWARDS

NORTHEN CAPE OFFICIALS 
Northern Cape JUDGE FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL

Roche Ras 10102787 FEI 2* SASJ5107 rasagencies@inext.co.za

Pam Munro # Provincial SASJ55410 pamelajmunro@gmail.com

Carla Jacobs # Learner

Christine Spangenberg # cspangenberg@absamail.co.za

Northern Cape STEWARD FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL

Roche Ras 10102787 FEI 2* SASJ5107 rasagencies@inext.co.za

Pam Munro # Provincial pamelajmunro@gmail.com

Christine Spangenberg # Provincial cspangenberg@absamail.co.za

Ricky Talbot # National SASJ51623 rtalbot@nashuaisp.co.za

NORTH WEST OFFICIALS
North West JUDGE FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL

Regina Hobbs 10052866 FEI 2* SASJ51861 horses1@vodamail.co.za

North West STEWARD FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL

Regina Hobbs 10052866 FEI 2* SASJ51861 horses1@vodamail.co.za

LIMPOPO OFFICIALS
JUDGE FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL

Theresa Greyling 10094988 FEI2* SASJ50861 theresagreyling@me.com

STEWARD FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL

Theresa Greyling 10094988 FEI2* SASJ50861 theresagreyling@me.com

MUMALANGA OFFICIALS
JUDGE FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL

Liezel Martiz # Provincial SASJ53589 liezel.maritz@vodamail.co.za

Loura van den Heever # Provincial SASJ50349 winery@worldonline.co.za

Colleen van Rooyen # Candidate Provincial SASJ52695
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Tracy South # Provincial SASJ54232 tracyjsouth@gmail.com

Trudi Jones # Learner trudi.jones@mcli.co.za

James Thrush # Learner James.Thrush@ump.co.za

Linette Dreyer # Learner SASJ50026 glbotha@telkomsa.net

Olga Nel # Learner*

Venessa v Niekerk # Learner venessa@pienaardamresort.co.za

Erin Kenyon * # Learner *

Abigail Thrush* # Learner * 52701 abi.thrush@gmail.com

STEWARD FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL

Tracy South Learner SASJ54232 tracyjsouth@gmail.com

Liezel Martiz Learner SASJ53589 liezel.maritz@vodamail.co.za

FREE STATE OFFICIALS
JUDGE FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL

Magriet van der Walt # FEI candidate

Shirley Scholtz # Learner 52908

Shannon Smuts Learner alshan7368@gmail.com

STEWARD FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL

Magriet van der Walt # National

EASTERN CAPE OFFICIALS
JUDGE FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL

Pippa Swift 10050883 FEI 2*  51670 swiftfamily@telkomsa.net

Philippa Penrose 10102786 FEI 1* 53114 philandrob@gmail.com

Claire Coombe Davis # Provincial 51616 claire.coombe.davis@gmail.com

Judy Gerardy # National 51617 jusdetpf@gmail.com

Jacquie Mangold # Provincial 51683 jaxmangold@mweb.co.za

Emma Platt # Learner eplatt4@icloud.com

Kirsten Rohrich Blyth # Learner krohrich@gmail.com

Eleni Pullen # Leaner SASJ59523 eleni.pullen@woodridge.co.za

Perliza Pretorius # Learner SASJ56807 perlizapretorius@gmail.com

Ingrid Newbold # Learner SASJ51844 newbold@mweb.co.za

Pam Elliot # Learner SASJ58489 johnstonpam1@gmail.com

David Rogerson # Learner david@remxbay.co.za
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STEWARD FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No CONTACT EMAIL

Pippa Swift 10050883 FEI 2* 51670 swiftfamily@telkomsa.net

Philippa Penrose 10102786 FEI 1* SASJ53114 philandrob@gmail.com

Judy Gerardy # Provincial SASJ51617 jusdetpf@gmail.com

Emma Platt # Learner SASJ51610 eplatt4@icloud.com

Eleni Pullen # Leaner/Provincial SASJ59523 eleni.pullen@woodridge.co.za

Emma Platt Learner eplatt4@icloud.com

Perliza Pretorius # Learner perlizapretorius@gmail.com
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